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Architect:__________________________

Engineer:__________________________

Contractor:_________________________

Stratus Cone Diffusers
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Duct/Neck Size

6”

8“

10”

12”

14”

Color

White

Black

Custom

T-bar Lay-In
24” x 24”

17.01
11.02

1.22

6, 8, 10, 12, 14, INCH
DIAMETER OPTIONS

2.46
5.19

23.75

DUCT TABS

Chose From:

UL 94HB RATED PLASTIC or

UL 2043 RATED PLASTIC

18-8 Stainless Steel Screws
(non-magnetic)

Fire Rating

UL 94HB

UL 2043 (highest rating)


